
As of June 20, 2022                                                    - 1 - 
 

 
 

 
 

USNA CLASS OF 1966 55TH + 1 REUNION 
         September 1 – 4, 2022 

Schedule of Events 
 

Date Event Time Location Remarks 
Thursday 
Sept 1 

Mid Store Open 7:30 am – 
4:00 pm 

Mid Store BUS INFO: SEE SEPARATE BUS 
SCHEDULE*** 

 Terwilliger Center for Student-
Athletes Open 

9:00 am – 
11:45 am 

Ricketts Hall  

 Visitor Center/Open 9:00 am – 
5:00 pm 

USNA Visitor Center Enter via Gate 1 

 USNA Museum Open 9:00 am – 
5:00 pm 

USNA Museum Seven Seas Binnacle available for 
rededication of rings 

 Noon Meal Formation 12:00 pm –
12:15 pm 

Tecumseh Court  

 55th +1 Registration 
 

4:00 pm – 
9:00 pm 

Westin Hotel: Caucus 
Room 

Pick up Reunion Package. 
Class ring cleaning available.   

 
 

No-Host Cocktail Party 7:00 pm – 
10:00 pm 

Westin Hotel: Capitol 
Ballroom 

No host bar. 
Light hors d'oeuvres provided. 

     
Friday 
Sept 2  

Mid Store Open 
 

7:30 am – 
4:00 pm 

Mid Store  

 Terwilliger Center for Student-
Athletes Open 

9:00 am – 
11:45 am 

Ricketts Hall  

 Visitor Center Open 9:00 am – 
5:00 pm 

USNA Visitor Center Enter via Gate 1 

 USNA Museum Open 9:00 am – 
5:00 pm 

USNA Museum Seven Seas Binnacle available for 
rededication of rings 

 55th +1 Registration 
 

9:00 am – 
12:00 pm 

Westin Hotel: Caucus 
Room 

Pick up Reunion Package. 
Class ring cleaning available. 

 Memorial Service 
 

11:00 am – 
12:00 pm 

USNA Main Chapel  

 Noon Meal Formation 12:00 pm –
12:15 pm 

Tecumseh Court  

 Superintendent Briefing & Alumni 
Association Welcome 

1:50 pm – 
3:00 pm 

Mahan Hall – Class of 
’66 + 3 other Classes 

After Supe’s Brief, opportune time to 
rededicate rings- USNA Museum 

 Dress Parade 4:00 pm – 
5:15 pm 

Worden Field VADM Rod Rempt to represent our 
Class at P-Rade review 

 No-host Reception 6:00 pm –
7:00 pm 

Westin: Foyer of 
Capitol Ballroom 

Prior to Dinner Banquet – No host bar 

 Photographer Available 6:00 pm – 
11:00 pm 

Senate Room  

 Class Dinner Banquet 7:00 pm – 
11:00 pm 

Westin: Capitol 
Ballroom 

 

 Jewish Service 7:15 pm – 
8:30 pm 

Levy Hall  

     
 



As of June 20, 2022                                                    - 2 - 
 

Date Event Time Location Remarks 
Saturday 
Sept 3 

FOB Meeting 8:00 am – 
9:00 am 

Westin:  
Senate Room 

 
Tom Marfiak and Pete Barnett POCs 

 Prayer Breakfast 
 

9:00 am – 
10:30 am 

Westin: 
Capitol Ballroom 

Guest speaker  

 Terwilliger Center for Student-Athletes Closed on Weekend 
 

 

 Mid Store Open 9:00 am –
4:00 pm 

Mid Store  

 Visitor Center Open 9:00 am – 
5:00 pm 

USNA Visitor 
Center 

Enter via Gate 1 

 USNA Museum Open 9:00 am – 
5:00 pm 

USNA Museum Seven Seas Binnacle available for 
rededication of rings 

 Tailgate and Football game  Tailgate 
10:30 pm – 
4:30 pm 
 

N Room inside 
Navy Stadium 

Navy vs. Delaware Blue Hens 
Kickoff 12:00 pm. 
Need game ticket to enter stadium. 
Note, Tailgate is inside stadium. 
See Tailgate menu from Check-in. 
Photographer available. 

 Company Gatherings After Tailgate 5:00 pm –  Various Opportunity for companies to 
schedule their own activities 

     
Sunday 
Sept 4 
 

Mid Store Closed on Sunday 
 

 

Terwilliger Center for Student-Athletes Closed on Weekend 
 

 

Class Farewell Breakfast 
 

9:00 am –
1:00 pm 

Westin:  
Capitol Ballroom 

9 am - 10:30 am. No-host buffet. 
10:30 am - 1:00 pm. Coffee Only 

Visitor Center Open 9:00 am – 
5:00 pm 

USNA Visitor 
Center 

Enter via Gate 1 

Catholic Chapel Service 9:00 am – 
10:00 am 

USNA Main 
Chapel 

 

Protestant Chapel Service 11:00 am – 
12:00 pm 

USNA Main 
Chapel 

 

USNA Museum Open 11:00 am – 
5:00 pm 

USNA Museum Seven Seas Binnacle available for 
rededication of rings 

 
 

 


